
Tel. No. 0494-2686214 (O)Tel/FAX:2686009                                                                         
E.mail:kcaet@kau.in / deanengg@ kau.in                                                                                       

   
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY 

Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Tavanur - 679 573 
 

 
No.A3-2432/2015 (i)                     Dated: 20/07/2015 
 

Corrigendum 
 

 The following correction has been made in the Walk in Interview Notification  
No. A3-2432/2015 dated 07/07/2015. 
 
 The remuneration of Teaching Assistants with PG qualification will be @ Rs. 1,400/- per 
day, subject to a maximum of Rs. 35,000/- per month. 
 

                 Sd/- 
Dean (Ag. Engg.) 

 
 
 

Tel. No. 0494-2686214 (O)Tel/FAX:2686009                                                                         
E.mail:kcaet@kau.in / deanengg@ kau.in                                                                                       

 
“`cW`mjm  amXr`mjm”     

tIcftIcftIcftIcf    ImÀjnI kÀÆIemImÀjnI kÀÆIemImÀjnI kÀÆIemImÀjnI kÀÆIem----imeimeimeime 
tIftIftIftIf----¸Pn tImtfPv Hm^v A{Kn. F©n¸Pn tImtfPv Hm^v A{Kn. F©n¸Pn tImtfPv Hm^v A{Kn. F©n¸Pn tImtfPv Hm^v A{Kn. F©n----\\\\oooo----bdnwKv & sSIvtbdnwKv & sSIvtbdnwKv & sSIvtbdnwKv & sSIvt\\\\mmmm----ffff----Pn,Pn,Pn,Pn,    

XhXhXhXh----\\\\qÀ þ 679 573qÀ þ 679 573qÀ þ 679 573qÀ þ 679 573    

 

\¼À. F3þ2432/2015 (ii)                            Xo¿Xn: 20/07/2015  
 

Xncp¯vXncp¯vXncp¯vXncp¯v    
    

  07/07/2015 mw Xo¿-Xn-bnse hmIv C³ CâÀhyq hnÚm-]\w \¼À  
F3-þ2432/2015 Â Xmsg ]d-bp¶ Xncp-̄ -ep-IÄ hcp-̄ n-bn-cn-¡p-¶p. 
 
 _ncp-Zm-\-́ c _ncp-Z-apÅ So¨nwKv Akn-Ìâp-am-cpsS thX\w {]Xn Zn\w 
1,400 cq] bpw {]Xn-amkw ]cam-h[n 35,000/- cp] bpw Bbn-cn-¡p-¶-Xm-Wv. 
 

             H¸v. 
Uo³ (A-{Kn. F©n.) 

 
 

    


